2022 - 2024 CSRDS Board of Directors Nominees

Under the latest revision of Canada's Not-for-Profit Corporations Act, all nominees to the CSRDS Board of Directors must
be presented to the General Membership at an Annual General Meeting (AGM) and voted on individually. The following
nominees have been submitted by their individual provinces for election at the 2022 CSRDS AGM.

Province Name & Address Contact Information
Laurie llisley 902-584-3500
Nova Scotia 472 Mt. Hanley Road, RR#3 lwillsley@eastlink.ca
Lawrencetown, NS
BOS 1TM0
Wilma llIsley 902-584-3500
Nova Scotia 472 Mt. Hanley Road, RR#3 Iwillsley@eastlink.ca

Lawrencetown, NS
BOS 1MO

New Brunswick

Eric McCormack

79 Law Ave.

Hampton, NB.
E5N 5C2

506-738-2161
ericomcc@gmail.com
Mobile: 506-609-0038

Dianne McCormack

506-738-2161

New Brunswick 79 Law Ave sdgmccormack@gmail. com
Hampton, NB Mobile: 506-609-7144
ES5N 5C2
Garry Dodds 250-516-6525

British Columbia

4030 Raymond Street N

Victoria, BC

garryd@dz-dancing.com
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V8Z 4K8

British Columbia

Pat Zeeman

4030 Raymond Street N
Victoria, BC

V8Z 4K8

250-661-3516
Patz@dz-dancing.com

Peter Piazza

519-319-9030

Ontario 88 Fox Hollow Crescent  peterpiazzal948@gmail.com
London, ON
N6G 3R2
Bev Piazza 519-319-9030
Ontario 88 Fox Hollow Crescent  peterpiazzal948@gmail.com
London, ON
N6G 3R2
Lorraine Kozera 204-338-7332
Manitoba 467 — 2701 Scotia Street |kozera@mymts.net
Winnipeg, MB
R2V 5A5
Lorne Smith 403-251-5390
Alberta 3111 = 107 Avenue SW  |.b.smith@shaw.ca
Calgary, AB
T2W 2X6
Barbara Smith 403-251-5390
Alberta 3111 = 107 Avenue SW  |.b.smith@shaw.ca
Calgary, AB

T2W 2X6
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Ron Hopkinson 306-586-5489
Saskatchewan 3519 Queen Street r.hopkinson@sasktel.net

Regina, SK

S4S 2G1

Margaret Hopkinson 306-586-5489
Saskatchewan 3519 Queen Street

Regina, SK

S4S 2G1

Peter Grondin 514-631-3679
Quebec 170 McNicoll Crescent csrds.gc@gmail.com

Dorval, QC

H9S 3W4

Rachelle Cournoyer 514-631-3679
Quebec 170 McNicoll Crescent csrds.gc@gmail.com

H9S 3w4

Christine R-Belanger 902-218-6399
Prince Edward 62 MacLauchlan Highland cmrbelanger@live.ca
Island York, PE

COA 1PO

Martin R-Belanger 902-218-6399
Prince Edward 62 MacLauchlan Highland cmrbelanger@live.ca
Island York, PE

COA 1PO
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Dan Roy 519-396-9877 CSRDS Web Master
Ontario 18 Snobelen Trail dan.roy1950@gmail.com Volunteer position

Kincardine, ON

N2Z 0C6

There are no Directors nominated from Newfoundland-Labrador or the Territories.



